Resultat af Ngrresg September 2015 d. 02-

09-2015

Distance: 3,3 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn:
1. Niels Munk

Distance: 5,8 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn:
1. Birgit Ebbe
2. Lena Svendsen

Distance: 5,8 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn:

1. Carsten Borgen Morell

Karsten Clemmensen

2
3. Lars W Olsen
4

Henrik lwersen

Distance: 10,2 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn:
1. Vivian Clausen
2. Marianne Andersen

3. Louise Buch Jensen

Klub / by:
IK-Olympia - Maribo

Klub / by:
IK-Olympia - Maribo
IK-Olympia - Maribo

Klub / by:

IK-Olympia - Maribo
Brandstrupvej 78, 4970 Radby
IK-Olympia - Maribo
IK-Olympia - Maribo

Klub / by:

DGIF

IK Olympia, Maribo

Troensevej 1, 2, 4700 Neestved

Tid:
19:21

Tid:
29:10
31:28

Tid:
21:24
26:16
27:19
27:46

Tid:
51:48
52:18
59:59



Distance: 10,2 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn:

Niels Pedersen
Jesper Johansson
Thomas Sgrensen
Jens Kristian Jensen
Per Agnalt

Sgren Sgrensen

Kaj Skov

Palle Knudsen

© ® N |ga |~ wINPF

Poul Nielsen

Klub / by:

IK-Olympia - Maribo

Parup Mgllevej 209, Ngrreballe
Guldborgsundlgberne
Bryggervej 2, 4930 Maribo
DGIF

DGIF

DGIF

Maribo

DGIF

Vindere af lodtraekningspraemierne blev Karsten Clemmensen og Per Agnalt

Tid:

48:43
50:26
51:11
51:12
51:22
51:23
51:26
52:22
56:31



